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No. 7.—Number and Area of Leases and Licenses, other than Agricultural and Pastoral,
issued during the Year ending 31st March, 1883, and Revenue therefrom.

No. 8.—Number of Licenses revoked during the Year ending 31st March, 1883.

4—C. 1.

1181;rici >jec; :or wl L1C. .easei jea .easei lent.

aickland Kauri gum, coal, timber, quarry, and other
licenses

A. B. P.
38,045 3 27

£ s. d.
527 3 0

lawke'sBay
Vellington
felson Coal and antimony, timber, prospecting,

and other licenses

4S0 0 0
5 0 0

2,640 1 38

10 0 0
8 0 0

1,293 17 2

Timber, firewood,and other licenses

150 0 0
150 0 0
29 0 0

150 0 0
10 0 0

200 0 0 1
200 0 0 j
100 0 0
200 0 0

10 0 0
100 0 0

15 0
15 0

10 0 0
Atithe of 6d.per 100ft. of timbercut.
Atithe of Is. per cord of firewood cut.
A tithe of 6d. per 100 ft. of timber

cut.
£5 ) and a tithe of 6d. per 100 ft.
£10 J cut, which merges in rent.
6d. per cord of firewoodcut.
£5, and a tithe of 6d. per 100 ft. of

timber cut, which merges in rent.
Firev/ood,6d. per cord; fencing, 2s.

per 100 ; post piles, 4s. per 100 ft.;
shingles, Is. 6d. per 1,000.

larlborough
147 1 24

Coal, &c.

200 0 0
200 0 0
200 0 0
480 0 0
300 0 0
510 0 0

40 0 0
80 0 0

301 3 0

tA tithe of £6 per 100 ft. of timber
J cut.

2 0 0
15 0
2 2 G
10 0
5 0 0

37 15 0
and a royalty of 6d. per ton on coal.

94 5 0
33 12 G
16 0 0
7 10 0
2 10 0
2 0 0

483 4 10

Canterbury

iVestland I Timber licenses (10s. per month)
Cattle licenses (grazing)
Saw-mill sites..
Mineral leases (3)

(1)
Eeserves
Timber, lignite, quarry, mineral, and other

licenses
Timber, lignite, quarry, mineral, and other

licenses

7 0 0
300 0 0
100 0 0
40 0 0

17,618 2 26)tago ..
Southland 6,029 0 23 2,335 8 7

Totals 68,994 1 18 4,875 3 7

District. Description of License
forfeited or revoked.

At
Licensee's
Request.

For Non-
payment of

Pees.

Non-
compliance
with and

Violation of
Conditions.

Total
Number. Extent.

A. It. P.
Auckland
Hawke'sBay t
Faranaki
West Coast, N.I...
Wellington
Nelson ..
Marlborough
Canterbury I
3tago
Southland

Deferred-payment licenses
Pastoral licenses
Deferred-payment licenses

I> M

l

3
2
2

11
2

2

3

5
2
2

14
4
1
2

18
JO
20
20

338 0 18
5,101 0 0

251 1 10
835 3 29
354 1 0

40 0 0
216 2 37

61,857 0 0
56 0 0

7,222 0 34
1,926 2 24

Timber license
Pastoral run licenses
Deferred payments
Deferred-paymentlicenses

1
13
6

1

4
20

>j >i

Totals .. 40 40 93 78,199 0 32
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