No. 7.—Number and Area of Leases and Licenses, other than Agricultural and Pastoral, issued during the Year ending 31st March, 1883, and Revenue therefrom.

Land District.	Object for which leased.	Area leased.	Rent.	
Auckland	Kauri gum, coal, timber, quarry, and other licenses	A. B. P. 38,045 3 27	£ s. d. 527 3 0	
Hawke's Bay Wellington Nelson	Coal and antimony, timber, prospecting, and other licenses	$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	$\begin{array}{cccc} 10 & 0 & 0 \\ 8 & 0 & 0 \\ 1,293 & 17 & 2 \end{array}$	
		$\left\{\begin{array}{cccc} 150 & 0 & 0 \\ 150 & 0 & 0 \\ 29 & 0 & 0 \\ 150 & 0 & 0 \\ 10 & 0 & 0 \\ 200 & 0 & 0 \\ 200 & 0 & 0 \end{array}\right\}$	1 5 0 1 5 0 10 0 0 A tithe of 6d. per 100 ft. of timber cut. A tithe of 1s. per cord of firewood cut. A tithe of 6d. per 100 ft. of timber cut.	
Marlborough	Timber, firewood, and other licenses	100 0 0 200 0 0 10 0 0 100 0 0	£5 and a tithe of 6d. per 100 ft. £10 cut, which merges in rent. 6d. per cord of firewood cut. £5, and a tithe of 6d. per 100 ft. of timber cut, which merges in rent.	
	,	147 1 24	Firewood, 6d. per cord; fencing, 2s. per 100; post piles, 4s. per 100 ft.; shingles, 1s. 6d. per 1,000.	
		200 0 0 200 0 0 480 0 0	A tithe of £6 per 100 ft. of timber out.	
		300 0 0 510 0 0 40 0 0 80 0 0	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	
Canterbury	Coal, &c.  Timber licenses (10s. per month) Cattle licenses (grazing)	301 3 0	87 15 0 and a royalty of 6d, per ton on coal 94 5 0 33 12 6	
Westland	Saw-mill sites	7 0 0 300 0 0 100 0 0	16 0 0 7 10 0 2 10 0	
Otago	Reserves Timber, lignite, quarry, mineral, and other licenses	40 0 0 17,618 2 26	2 0 0 488 4 10	
Southland Totals	Timber, lignite, quarry, mineral, and other licenses	6,029 0 23	2,335 8 7 4,875 3 7	

No. 8.—Number of Licenses revoked during the Year ending 31st March, 1883.

District.	Description of License forfeited or revoked.	At Licensee's Request.	For Non- payment of Fees.	Non- compliance with and Violation of Conditions.	Total Number.	Extent.
Auckland Hawke's Bay Taranaki West Coast, N.I Wellington Nelson Marlborough Canterbury Otago	Deferred-payment licenses Pastoral licenses Deferred-payment licenses Timber license Pastoral run licenses Deferred payments Deferred-payment licenses	   2 1  	 3 2 2 11 2  1 13 6	2  3  1 	 5 2 2 14 4 1 2 13 10 20	A. R. P.  388 0 18  5,101 0 0  251 1 10  835 3 29  354 1 0  40 0 0  216 2 37  61,857 0 0  7,222 0 34
Southland	" " Totals	7	40	20 46	93	1,926 2 24 78,199 0 32